04/08   www.LightingServicesInc.com
260 SERIES • 12V • MR16
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Other Options (Consult Factory):
• Stems, specify length
• Custom color, RAL palette
The miniaturized 260 series spotlight is
integrated with a low profile fitting that

slash front, accessory
cartridge, spread lens and
kicker reflector.
Spread Lenses AAA990,
AAA992, AAA995,
AAA996
MR16 LAMPS
Watts Spread CBCP
20 7º 7400 Q20MR16/C/VNSP7
20 15º 3750 Q20MR16/C/NSP15
20 40º 525 Q20MR16/C/FL40
35 8º 11000 35MR16/NSP/8
35 20º 3900 Q35MR16/C/SP20
35 40º 1000 Q35MR16/C/NFL40
42 9º 12300 Q42MR16/C/VNSP9
50 15º 9100 Q50MR16/C/NSP15
50 25º 3200 Q50MR16/C/NFL25
50 30º 2500 Q50MR16/C/NFL/30
50 40º 1700 Q50MR16/C/FL40
50 55º 900 Q50MR16/C/WFL55
71 15º 11500 Q71MR16/C/NSP15
71 25º 5500 Q71MR16/C/NFL25
71 40º 2200 Q71MR16/C/FL40
2 7/8”

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
All Distances in Feet
Q20 MR16/C/VNSP7   7°
Q20 MR16/C/NSP15 15°
Q20 MR16/C/FL40 40°
6 4 2 0 2 4 6
7400
1850
822

le
s
 a
t
0
°
B
e
a
m
 A
x
is
All Distances in Feet
Q50 MR16/C/NSP15 15°
Q50 MR16/C/NFL25 25°
Q50 MR16/C/FL40 40°
Q50 MR16/C/WFL55 55°
6 4 2 0 2 4 6
9100
2275
1011